

Misc. Judl. - 51/2017

Order No. - 12

Dated – 14.12.2018

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner files hazira.
Ld. G.P. for O.P. No. 1 to 3 also files hazira.
P.O. is on leave.
Case is adjourned today.
Fix :- 21.02.2019 for hearing the misc. case.

D/C

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**