

C.N.R. No. - WBJP01-002959-2017

J.O. (WB01133)

Order No. - 29

Dated – 22.04.2021

Today is fixed for further argument.
Learned Lawyer for the petitioner files hazira.
Learned G.P. for the O.P. Nos. 1 to 3 also files hazira.
Perused the record. Considered.
P.O. is on leave.
Fix :- 11.06.2021 for further argument.

Dictated & Corrected,

**District Judge-in-charge
Jalpaiguri**

**District Judge-in-charge
Jalpaiguri**