

CNR No-WBJP01-002959-2017

Order No-47

Dated: 04.08.2026

Today is fixed for further hearing.

Respondent Nos.1 to 3 file hazira through Ld. GP.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

As Ld. P.O is busy in administrative matter, the case is adjourned.

Fix:- 28.09.2026 for further hearing of the application u/s 34 as well as the separate petition filed u/s 34(4) of the Arbitration and Conciliation Act,1996 in view of the order dated 23.08.2024.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri